TENNIS10 GRUPPERINGSLISTE
August 2020

Gruppe Spiller

ID

Argang Klub

Adam Kjeersgaard Serensen 100273 2011 Gentofte Tennisklub

aQ Karina Maria Macarie 12620 2010 Skovbakken Tennis

3 Louie Waldemar Jessen 101501 2010 Draggr Tennis
Sebastian Kvist 12630 2010 Kjebenhavns Boldklub
Agnes Bang-Kjaersgaard N43474 2011 Gentofte Tennisklub
Aksel Emil Boesgaard Holm 101758 2011 Gentofte Tennisklub
Alexander Hilberg N44241 2010 Hareskov-Vzerlgse Tennisklub
Alexandra Peralta Boenaes N43473 2010 Hellerup Idreets Klub H.L.K.
Alfred Figge N44139 2011 Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Amalie Jaeger Oredsson 101097 2010 Ledgje-Smarum Tennisklub
Benedikte Kaljulaid Skov 100288 2010 Lyngby Tennis Klub
Ella Mgller Wilstrup 100863 2010 Gentofte Tennisklub
Emil Vanshelboim 101762 2011 Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Emilia Eyva Thygesen 101023 2011 Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Jacob Kring 101614 2010 Hersholm Rungsted Tennisklub
Juntian Rui 100885 2010 Ledgje-Smerum Tennisklub
Kasper Worm Mortensen 12843 2010 Lyngby Tennis Klub

3 Kevin Le Li 101171 2012 Lyngby Tennis Klub

S |LeaAjazi Hansen 103139 2010 Ringsted Tennisklub
Malthe Anton Wichmann 12602 2010 Kjebenhavns Boldklub
Nicholai H Petersen 101324 2010 Lyngby Tennis Klub
Oliver Glesner 12664 2010 Skovshoved Idrzetsforening
Philip Hartvigsen Dianati 100383 2012 Hellerup Idraets Klub H.L.K.
Thiago Aiello 12520 2010 Kjegbenhavns Boldklub
Tobias Kjaer Moes 101332 2010 Gentofte Tennisklub
Tristan Moadeli 100654 2010 Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Victor F. Andersen 100852 2012 Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Victoria Frederiksen 101525 2011 Gentofte Tennisklub
Villum Thorsted Riddersholm 101500 2010 Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Viola From Pedersen 12804 2010 Boldklubben af 1893, Tennis
Vitus Molbech 101602 2010 Hersholm Rungsted Tennisklub
William Vainionpaa 102343 2010 Hellerup Idraets Klub H.L.K.




BRONZE

Alvaro Morales

Amani Sean Idan

Anna Iris Serban

Anna Paunovic

Christian G. Jergensen
Coco Cirkeline Lynge Olsen
Ella Aslan

Elliot Hairiis Overby
Filippa Foxby Munch
Frederikke Ellen Reedtz
Frederikke Flge Grenlund
Frederikke Marie Vinther
Ingrid Thorn Serensen
Kate Elise Hansen

Liva Viller Mgller

Liyana Azarkan

Malou Doré Bansholt
Malthe Lyby Larsen
Maria Bogdanova

Marie Grube Andersen
Marius Johansen

Max Anders Jungersen
Olivia Frglich

Philip Hassing

Rasmus Kjeer Skovgaard
Richard Andersen

Sean Jayden Conway
Sophie Doré Bansholt
Uffe Hjerrild Lund

Viktor Ildor Lyngbaek
William Frahm

William H. Molbech Rasmussen
William Sander Hjortse
William Wendell

N42629
103949
102978
101682
100452
101329
101066
104582
103851
N42001
12543
103470
101707
103157
12257
101184
100340
N43883
103084
12676
101875
12631
N43848
N44142
100502
100851
101766
104554
103506
N45072
12806
101528
12574
N42359
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Lyngby Tennis Klub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Boldklubben af 1893, Tennis
Boldklubben af 1893, Tennis
Hareskov-Vaerlgse Tennisklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Sundby Tennisklub

Radovre Tennisklub
Gentofte Tennisklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Virum-Sorgenfri Tennisklub
Gentofte Tennisklub
Jyllinge Tennis Klub
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Boldklubben af 1893, Tennis
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
@resund Tennis
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Vester Skerninge Tennisklub
Farum Tennisklub
Hoarsholm Rungsted Tennisklub
Gentofte Tennisklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
@lstykke Tennisklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Skovshoved Idrzetsforening
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Gentofte Tennisklub
Hoarsholm Rungsted Tennisklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Farum Tennisklub




KOBBER

Aksel Korsholm

Albert Valdemar Mottlau
Alfred Lorentzen

Anabhita Lillian Jaffari
Anna Borchorst

Anna Mindegaard

Anton Himmelstrup
Asmus Skovlund

Augusta Lindhardt Delbing
Augusta Robson Overby
Balder Johansen

Carla Agersbaek Willadsen
Caroline Engel Brunckhorst
Celeste Deichmann
Christian Kahler
Christopher Frolich

Daniel Pyndt

Ellen Marie Rytsel Jakobsen
Emil Bach Friis

Emil Krogsgaard

Eskil Tolstrup

Frederik Bach Sternberg

Gabriel Valentin Mikitsiuk Rasmussen

Hannah Just-Bomholt
Harald Celinder Norrbom
Helena Kahler

Isabella Bernardi

Isabella Tiedemann

Jacob Halprin

Jasper Chen-Christiansen
Jonathan Kaurin
Kassandra-Sofie Steensby
Laurits @stergaard
Madeleine Dehn-Christoffersen
Madicken Dunne

Magnus Birk Holmer
Marcus Marcel James Linde
Marius Lund

Mathilde Hartvigsen Dianati
Matthew Lauritsen

Mattia Castelli

Maty Grace Benita Yeo
Mikkel Andersen

Mikkel Sgderberg

Natasha Leroy

Nicolai Jain Holtse

Noa Pedersen

Nola Schultz

Oscar Bundgaard

Oskar Sondrup

Philip Tiedemann

Rafael Mauritzen

Reinholdt Emil Brandt Schultz
Rosa Sophia Levring Nermark
Sander Borg Ladegaard
Sara Balling

Sebastian Roberti

Silas Agerbek Fridthjof

Siv Nielsen

Sofia Hjortkjeer

Sophia Valsted

Sylvester Thorsted Riddersholm
Tobias Laudrup Belling
Troels Hjerrild Lund

Vera Tinyakova-Lorentzen
Vesna Krstajic

Victoria Hestbaek

Villads Arne Fogemann

104802
101432
102301
12746
100985
101583
N44794
101427
100341
12650
101874
100842
N44143
103049
102775
105329
105274
101169
100359
105039
101248
103524
101483
12680
101891
102774
101885
N41121
104980
102162
N44112
104393
12130
12817
101161
101913
12572
101816
104376
N44222
100338
101321
101526
N44140
12792
104113
101102
103056
104855
100993
N44406
104587
101457
N43475
103417
103827
101951
101334
N44339
100843
100510
101811
101563
103509
N43708
12861
101596
101981
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2011
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2011
2010
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Boldklubben af 1893, Tennis
Lyngby Tennis Klub

Herlev Idraetsforenings Tennisafd
Fruens Boge Tennisklub
Holte Tennisklub

Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Humlebaek Tennis Klub
Skovbakken Tennis
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Farum Tennisklub

Lyngby Tennis Klub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Virum-Sorgenfri Tennisklub
Gentofte Tennisklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Virum-Sorgenfri Tennisklub
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
@BG Silkeborg Tennis
Virum-Sorgenfri Tennisklub
Virum-Sorgenfri Tennisklub
Boldklubben af 1893, Tennis
Hellerup Idreets Klub H.I.K.
Hellerup Idreets Klub H.I.K.
Virum-Sorgenfri Tennisklub
Hellerup Idreets Klub H.I.K.
Boldklubben af 1893, Tennis
Boldklubben af 1893, Tennis
Gentofte Tennisklub
Hillerad Tennisklub
Virum-Sorgenfri Tennisklub
Hersholm Rungsted Tennisklub
Drager Tennis

Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Birkerad Tennis Klub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Skovbakken Tennis
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Humlebaek Tennis Klub
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Drager Tennis

Hillered Tennisklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Ringsted Tennisklub
@resund Tennis
Boldklubben af 1893, Tennis
Hersholm Rungsted Tennisklub
Hareskov-Veerlgse Tennisklub
Gentofte Tennisklub
Skovbakken Tennis
Skovshoved Idreetsforening
Skovshoved Idreetsforening
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Renne Tennis Klub

Lyngby Tennis Klub
Hellerup Idreets Klub H.I.K.
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Virum-Sorgenfri Tennisklub
Skovshoved Idraetsforening
Fruens Bgge Tennisklub
@resund Tennis

Gentofte Tennisklub
Skovshoved Idraetsforening




STARTER

Alberte Steen Christiansen
Alma Engskov

Andreas Kirkeby

Anna April Sgnnichsen

Anna @stergaard

Ariel Albeg

Atlas Joel Hammer Jakobsen
Buster Kenigsfeldt

Carl Uffe Bjarn Back

Conrad Frederik Rgssberg
Edward Axel Lindh

Elenora Hgiriis Overby

Emil Tihic Rasmussen
Emilia Henningsen

Emily Brix

Erik Reed Galatius

Evald Skovgaard Hansen
Felix Trolle-Eng

Frederikke Bastholm
Frederikke Brunnenberger Andersen
Gustav Arnt Carlsen

Halfdan Kirk Madsen

Hector Raahauge Rasmussen
Ida Hanghgj Lange

Ida Mersing Nagrremark

Ida Milek Pahlke

Johanne Baumbach

Jonas Teigen Hjelmsted
Josephine Bella Thorstholm
Julie Bloch

Kamille Trygved

Karl Eskjeer

Karl Figge

Karla Toft Michelsen

Kate Elizabeth Yang
Kathleen Grastengaard Eikers
Kathrine Winther Lokkegaard
Laetitia Sander Hjortsg
Lucca Isaac Hoar

Luna Segaard

Mads Dam Bitsch

Mai Daubler-Jensen

Matteo Aiello

Mikkeline Danner

Mingus Delcomyn

Nicolai Westrup

Ophelia Appel-Graem Solove
Oscar Juul Andersson

Otto Olsen

Philip Hoffmeyer Aackermann
Sebastian Ibsen

Sebastian Juul Bech Miiller
Sigrid Lindberg

Simon Pettersson

Sofie Hegelund

Sofus Emil Aakjeer

Theo Schultz

Valdemar Ditlev Jergensen
Valdemar Stougaard

Victor Fjendbo-Sibbesen
Vitus Bulathsinhala

William Bruhn Tuxen
William Lund Bendtsen
William Rask

101105
101146
N42628
105273
105463
104546
105906
105982
105529
105514
102646
104583
N41037
101204
101406
101595
104798
101095
105025
102710
106435
103615
105522
101826
105258
103644
104899
105612
103921
105504
101594
101049
103637
101423
106358
104786
101887
105910
104561
104949
106420
105888
104791
103904
104737
101795
105236
103767
12760
101983
101794
103057
105138
104939
105137
103484
105047
101986
101815
105180
101104
101158
106226
105542
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Holte Tennisklub
Boldklubben af 1893, Tennis
Lyngby Tennis Klub
Senderborg Tennisklub
Skovshoved Idreetsforening
Lyngby Tennis Klub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Vedbaek Tennisklub
Gentofte Tennisklub
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Sundby Tennisklub
Akademisk Boldklub
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Hobro Tennisklub

@resund Tennis
Boldklubben af 1893, Tennis
Ledgje-Smarum Tennisklub
Skovshoved Idrzetsforening
Virum-Sorgenfri Tennisklub
Bagsveerd Tennisklub
@resund Tennis

Hellerup Idreets Klub H.I.K.
Gentofte Tennisklub
Gentofte Tennisklub
Naesby Idraetsforening
Skovshoved Idrzetsforening
Drager Tennis

Skovshoved Idrzetsforening
@BG Silkeborg Tennis
Boldklubben af 1893, Tennis
Holte Tennisklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Hersholm Rungsted Tennisklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Hellerup Idraets Klub H.I.K.
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Greve Tennisklub

Holte Tennisklub

Bagsvaerd Tennisklub
Jyllinge Tennis Klub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Greve Tennisklub

Gentofte Tennisklub
Gentofte Tennisklub
Gentofte Tennisklub
Redovre Tennisklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Hellerup Idreets Klub H.I.K.
Skovshoved Idreetsforening
Skovshoved Idreetsforening
Tennis Club Odense
Skovshoved Idreetsforening
Skovshoved Idreetsforening
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Hellerup Idreets Klub H.I.K.
Hellerup Idreets Klub H.I.K.
Skovshoved Idreetsforening
Kjgbenhavns Boldklub
Vedbaek Tennisklub
Akademisk Boldklub
Tennis Club Odense




